Skytte
Gallivare

Test Frigevar 2015-07-26

Helmatch
Seniorer

1/Emil Jonsson
2/Anders Jonsson
3/Roger Andersson

60 skott liggande

Seniorer

1/Emil Jonsson
2/Roger Andersson
3/Anders Jonsson

Dam
1/Carina Johansson

Gallivare
Gallivare
Gallivare

Gallivare
Gallivare
Gallivare

Gallivare

Kné
383
383
379

Ligg
393
384
389

103,2 101,9 102,5 102,1 101,5
99,5 99,2 100,5
99,6 101,8 102,1

102,7 102,5
99,8 100,6

97,7 93,3

94,0 95,1

92

Sta
373
352
338

103,0
101,6
100,8

97,2

1149
1119
1106

Summa

614,2
606,0
604,7

569,3

LIC
1634418
1170591
950448

1582155



